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2024 NE CRA Sept Distance & Speccialty - 9/28/2024

Sanction #: NE25-0928CRA

Results
 
Girls 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Paulsen, Laila1 11:00.52

30.24 32.92 33.8333.70

33.20 33.59 33.50 33.67

32.80 33.49 33.11 33.10

32.76 33.02 32.96 33.29

32.91 33.71 32.84 31.88

SEAL-NE 15Perry, Lucy M2 11:07.50

30.55 32.72 33.5733.25

33.55 33.84 33.71 33.85

33.89 33.71 34.06 33.91

33.85 33.94 33.73 33.63

33.57 33.44 33.33 31.40

CRA-NE 17Morawski, Maddy S3 11:10.32

29.68 32.63 33.6333.21

33.68 33.85 33.64 33.85

33.98 34.33 33.92 34.15

34.11 34.02 34.05 34.13

33.55 33.24 33.46 33.21

CRA-NE 17Frey, Kerry M4 11:22.08

29.12 32.65 33.4933.22

33.48 33.34 33.66 34.39

34.51 35.00 35.05 35.22

35.52 35.41 34.83 35.22

35.22 34.95 34.01 33.79

CRA-NE 16Lee, Genevieve D5 11:23.47

30.59 33.81 34.341:08.76

34.29 34.36 34.46 34.65

34.39 34.28 34.55 34.30

34.59 34.60

34.44 34.50 34.59 33.64

CRA-NE 15Lembo, Julia R6 11:23.63

29.78 33.07 34.1333.78

34.15 34.61 34.48 34.32

34.66 34.77 34.91 34.67

34.22 34.73 34.69 34.85

34.76 34.73 34.75 33.57

CRA-NE 16Krueger, Kate D7 11:29.24

30.23 33.71 34.5834.47

34.68 35.26 35.25 35.34

34.69 35.02 34.81 35.32

35.06 34.88 34.88 35.09

34.71 34.71 34.51 32.04

CRA-NE 14Callahan, Victoria S8 11:33.58

30.14 32.58 34.111:08.11

34.42 34.65 34.71 35.04

35.45 35.23 36.21 35.97

35.47 35.60

35.43 35.45 35.28 34.10

CRA-NE 15Krutiy, Sophia A9 11:36.90

28.79 33.49 34.5133.95

34.52 35.02 35.29 35.34

35.65 35.90 35.92 35.98

35.91 35.74 36.26 35.59

35.47 35.55 34.99 33.03

CRA-NE 14McGourty, Juliet H10 11:37.08

32.27 35.53 35.151:09.22

35.33 34.94 35.68 35.38

35.29 34.31 34.31

35.17 35.37 34.64

35.30 34.68 34.69 34.28

CRA-NE 16Curley, Brynne M11 11:40.42

30.54 33.87 35.3134.64

35.07 35.40 35.51 35.48

35.36 35.47 35.57 35.65

35.49 35.25 35.45 35.91

35.18 35.27 35.35 34.65

CRA-NE 15Santoro, Emma R12 11:41.23

30.63 33.24 34.611:08.43

34.53 34.78 35.47 35.29

35.96 35.77 35.56 36.00

36.25 35.93

35.97 36.24 36.05 34.46

CRA-NE 14Jacobson, Lucy D13 11:44.56

31.67 34.15 35.8235.41

35.89 35.60 35.70 35.40

35.47 35.16 35.30 35.57

35.41 35.70 35.64 35.56

35.64 35.98 35.31 34.18

ARCT-NE 16Wang, Ariel14 11:46.32

31.58 35.78 37.2736.77

37.40 37.57 37.13 37.54

37.62 37.88

38.64 38.51 38.33 38.62

37.11 38.05 37.55 34.76

CRA-NE 14Andretta, Raffaella15 11:50.78

31.97 34.30 36.0335.77

35.87 35.78 35.71 35.48

35.55 35.24 35.77 35.79

36.00 35.90 35.65 35.85

36.15 36.18 36.50 35.29

CRA-NE 15Sterman, Bess C16 11:56.37

30.50 34.55 36.3136.01

36.94 35.96 36.39 36.56

36.71 36.48 36.05 36.79

36.12 36.51 36.02 36.48

35.83 35.93 35.75 34.48

KING-NE 17Gallagher, Ava M17 11:58.88

31.16 34.74 36.1236.06

35.70 36.20 36.50 36.52

36.54 36.68 36.15 36.93

36.68 36.51 36.45 36.57

36.59 36.46 36.04 34.28

SEAL-NE 17Harriman, Sara V18 12:00.91

32.71 35.13 36.071:11.61

35.79 36.09 36.44 36.52

36.33 36.30

36.65 36.40 36.52 36.73

36.94 36.54 36.15 35.59

ARCT-NE 15Sham, Alison M19 12:01.63

31.11 34.97 36.6236.23

36.45 36.36 36.45 36.55

36.77 36.71 36.57 36.66

36.59 36.61 36.65 36.37

36.68 36.25 36.16 34.87

CRA-NE 17Cukras, Sophia G20 12:04.28

31.81 34.90 36.391:11.39

36.54 36.61 36.62 37.20

36.75 37.05 36.63 36.86

36.72 36.85

36.62 36.59 36.52 35.05

CRA-NE 12Melanson, Julia E21 12:15.48

33.67 36.68 37.2637.36

37.44 37.16 37.09 37.63

37.58 37.76 37.42 37.71

37.63 36.67 36.94 38.11

37.09 36.16 34.91 33.21

ARCT-NE 13Zhou, Philina N22 12:18.49

31.69 36.49 36.9336.96

37.15 37.36 37.61 37.59

37.72 37.70 37.86 37.66

37.77 37.96 37.69 37.64

38.01 36.71 35.57 34.42

CRA-NE 17O'Reilly, Sloane M23 12:25.29

33.20 35.94 37.321:14.35

37.81 37.58 37.06 37.66

38.50 37.21 38.22 37.95

38.28 37.65

38.14 37.14 37.47 35.56

KING-NE 17Gerts, Avital A24 12:27.85

33.89 36.52 37.191:13.39

37.67 37.11 37.28 37.96

37.69 38.13 38.08 38.05

38.47 37.89

37.91 38.12 37.67 36.58

CRA-NE 16Ceraj, Mirta M25 12:29.03

31.81 35.69 37.5636.98

38.39 38.13 38.62 37.83

37.77 38.47 38.63 38.73

37.96 37.62 38.70 38.22

37.78 38.31 38.20 33.63

CRA-NE 13Shulman, Rinnah M26 12:29.07

31.82 35.77 37.3337.06

37.56 37.72 37.94 37.94

38.20 38.51 38.28 38.72

38.71 38.01 38.57 38.43

38.31 37.63 37.79 34.77

CRA-NE 12Nyeko, Sienna Z27 12:31.27

32.93 35.87 36.6437.01

37.46 37.84 38.38 38.43

38.47 38.13 38.47 38.27

38.93 38.18 38.55 38.34

38.41 37.77 36.68 36.51
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(Girls 11&O 1000 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 13Jin, Julia Y28 12:36.37

34.87 37.77 38.6437.98

38.20 38.51 38.52 38.62

38.30 37.95 38.01 38.04

38.22 38.53 37.99 38.02

38.03 37.81 37.40 34.96

KING-NE 13Lee, Samantha P29 12:37.26

33.94 37.89 39.6138.55

38.63 39.44 38.26 38.49

38.26 38.34 37.60 38.36

38.16 38.06 38.20 37.99

38.21 37.52 37.32 34.43

CRA-NE 14Zaynagetdinova, Alina R30 12:38.97

31.94 36.30 37.5337.33

37.84 37.76 38.48 38.73

38.64 39.17 39.45 38.54

39.02 38.72 38.87 39.02

39.27 38.71 38.20 35.45

SEAL-NE 17Inman, Sarah R31 12:44.67

34.02 36.77 38.211:15.46

37.70 37.99 38.07 38.32

38.31 38.66 38.70

39.14 39.50 39.36

39.12 38.83 39.34 38.02

CRA-NE 17Franceschet, Alice32 12:50.54

33.17 36.55 38.961:15.63

37.55 38.30 38.86 39.95

39.79 39.87 40.03

40.45 40.18 38.73

38.51 38.40 38.76 36.36

SEAL-NE 13Perry, Annie E33 12:52.77

33.93 37.69 39.3938.04

38.93 39.53 40.16 38.94

38.78 40.24 39.32 39.54

39.73 40.27 39.27 39.65

38.84 38.01 37.80 34.71

CRA-NE 16Huang, Daisy Y34 12:52.86

34.97 37.54 37.9837.44

38.62 38.48 38.55 38.98

39.58 39.36 39.92 39.58

39.97 40.21 39.58 40.90

40.29 37.49 39.02 34.40

SEAL-NE 17Johnson, Eme L35 12:56.10

33.00 35.58 38.1037.60

38.61 38.67 39.91 39.60

39.22 38.84 40.04 39.24

39.45 39.34 40.53 40.49

39.06 40.27 39.60 38.95

ARCT-NE 15Qian, Ivy36 12:56.13

33.62 37.60 38.6138.78

39.24 39.46 39.90 39.42

39.98 39.42 40.05 39.93

38.98 38.47 39.35 40.68

39.75 39.33 37.91 35.65

SEAL-NE 13Casaletto, Avery E37 13:02.77

34.53 39.02 39.7339.11

39.85 40.04 39.96 40.01

40.34 40.06 40.34 40.28

39.10 39.48 40.14 39.43

39.60 39.31 37.84 34.60

CRA-NE 13Chen, Amanda38 13:07.37

34.90 38.85 39.4640.14

39.73 39.93 40.47 39.87

40.51 40.16 39.82 39.85

40.21 40.00 39.52 40.06

39.43 39.38 38.26 36.82

SEAL-NE 14Roghelia, Stephanie M39 13:08.02

31.41 35.08 37.9437.15

39.79 39.99 39.93 40.57

41.28 40.69 41.17 41.33

40.49 40.80 40.39 40.64

40.65 40.31 40.24 38.17

CRA-NE 12Krolnik, Georgia M40 13:14.10

34.35 38.22 39.4539.42

39.43 40.59 40.03 40.32

40.11 41.05 40.57 41.14

41.15 40.83 39.86 40.39

40.57 39.67 39.55 37.40

KING-NE 17Weil-Meggison, Maya C41 13:17.90

34.70 38.94 39.9939.08

40.20 39.37 41.04 39.62

40.49 39.76 39.29 40.16

1:22.20 41.47

40.02 40.19 41.27 40.00

SEAL-NE 12Scharf, Sammy L42 13:19.18

33.23 38.66 40.1839.59

39.06 40.12 41.43 41.31

39.83 40.96 41.64 42.00

40.20 40.53 40.73 40.93

39.20 40.96 40.29 38.33

SEAL-NE 13Yocz, Lydia G43 13:23.14

36.45 39.61 41.4040.74

41.23 41.22 1:23.10

40.59 40.39

41.70 41.08 40.75 41.17

40.83 39.45 39.03 1:13.35

CRA-NE 12Sivapala, Ramiya44 13:43.58

37.07 40.73 41.7140.22

40.41 41.41 41.81 42.62

41.12 42.00 42.18 42.95

42.34 42.24 41.23 42.53

41.58 41.40 1:18.03

CRA-NE 12Shetiya, Saesha A45 14:00.74

34.54 40.70 42.5142.36

43.11 42.59 43.27 42.16

43.50 42.47 43.55 42.66

43.70 42.94 43.15 42.43

42.12 41.98 41.50 39.50

SEAL-NE 13Smith, Lillian E46 14:04.44

35.39 40.46 42.0541.79

42.07 42.43 42.50 42.62

42.78 43.08 42.46 43.41

43.06 43.39 42.58 42.77

43.20 43.33 43.04 42.03

CRA-NE 15Shavor, Reagan Q47 14:06.40

35.94 40.44 43.0542.36

42.94 43.11 43.39 43.84

43.47 43.50 43.31 43.24

43.32 43.45 43.40 42.99

42.86 42.44 40.19 39.16

CRA-NE 13Dong, Tiara T48 14:10.15

32.00 36.92 42.1339.46

42.58 43.57 43.88 44.03

44.70 44.04 44.99 44.77

43.76 44.57 43.77 44.81

42.83 41.80 43.33 42.21

CRA-NE 13Sweeney, Caroline E49 14:15.06

36.58 40.75 43.4743.35

43.26 42.96 45.00 43.70

43.05 43.67 43.87 44.81

44.62 44.31 43.85 42.18

42.75 41.93 40.93 40.02

KASC-NE 11Lubarsky, Harper R50 15:48.90

35.35 47.38 46.8548.01

49.03 45.79 52.57 46.56

51.79 48.92 46.92 52.37

49.35 50.77 48.99 47.62

49.18 47.68 44.67 39.10

 
Girls 11&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Oliveira, Sofia L1 17:50.16

28.84 31.63 32.1531.96

32.01 32.34 32.52 32.52

32.48 32.64 32.56 32.50

32.42 32.44 32.57 32.60

32.57 32.59 32.55 32.32

32.44 32.79 32.87 32.75

32.77 32.92 32.82 33.10

32.89 32.89 33.00 32.61

32.10

CRA-NE 16Graeter, Megan2 18:50.63

30.96 33.90 34.9935.12

35.32 35.11 34.68 34.86

35.14 34.11 34.26 34.35

34.34 34.35 34.67 34.42

34.33 34.66 34.24 34.47

34.22 34.38 34.36 34.11

34.44 34.00 34.18 34.14

34.22 34.05 33.74 33.75

32.76
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CRA-NE 16Mazereeuw, Nina T3 19:07.66

30.20 33.88 34.6234.63

34.67 34.41 34.37 34.96

34.62 34.53 35.28 35.01

34.63 34.80 35.54 34.70

34.90 34.60 34.91 35.49

35.03 35.57 35.60 35.44

35.40 35.47 36.08 35.34

35.32 35.56 34.96 34.22

32.92

CRA-NE 14Rowe, Madeleine E4 19:13.41

31.10 34.45 35.4735.77

35.14 35.61 36.38 35.67

35.49 35.68 35.39 35.99

35.44 35.36 35.26 35.10

35.13 35.76 35.09 34.19

34.87 34.97 35.35 34.95

34.35 34.84 34.76 34.59

34.52 34.74 34.39 34.14

33.47

CRA-NE 14Callahan, Dakota R5 20:00.73

30.90 35.17 36.0836.47

36.24 36.34 36.42 36.71

36.57 36.40 36.29 37.14

37.14 36.77 37.33 37.14

36.43 37.13 37.27 36.72

37.08 36.83 37.29 36.94

37.09 37.20 37.22 36.85

36.42 36.18 36.51 35.24

33.22

CRA-NE 14Vacanti, Madeline R6 20:22.76

31.73 36.18 36.3336.51

36.20 36.59 37.14 37.55

37.50 37.35 37.22 37.91

37.12 37.35 37.80 37.55

37.56 37.55 37.47 37.53

37.66 37.55 37.32 37.40

37.42 36.64 36.72 37.22

37.07 37.43 35.73 33.80

42.66

CRA-NE 16Tarlow, Samantha H7 20:23.72

31.08 35.35 36.4736.54

36.16 36.32 36.43 36.68

36.91 37.13 36.91 37.34

37.10 37.59 37.29 38.12

37.82 37.56 37.84 37.64

37.87 37.76 37.91 37.92

37.73 37.94 37.77 38.20

38.18 37.81 37.92 37.29

35.14

CRA-NE 14Specht, Caroline B8 21:42.01

33.50 36.77 39.1438.30

39.49 39.08 39.65 39.44

39.73 40.03 40.17 39.90

39.25 39.79 40.57 40.64

40.16 40.11 40.04 40.42

40.45 40.57 40.29 40.98

39.95 40.53 40.82 40.45

39.79 38.74 39.88 38.43

34.95

CRA-NE 15Toscani, Elena9 22:27.03

33.50 38.07 40.4839.97

40.50 41.03 40.71 41.11

40.74 40.57 41.35 41.36

40.85 41.43 41.49 41.16

41.23 41.49 41.17 42.03

41.46 41.51 41.94 41.45

41.10 41.28 41.13 42.37

42.10 41.29 40.96 40.44

39.76

KASC-NE 14Weeraratne, Oneli T10 24:16.86

38.63 43.41 44.3643.75

44.24 43.21 44.77 46.55

45.22 44.93 45.09 46.08

45.56 45.84 45.54 45.21

45.65 46.08 45.36 44.84

45.04 44.08 44.00 45.09

44.20 44.54 44.58 43.10

43.34 42.92 41.36 43.18

37.11

KASC-NE 14Mirkis, Eliana S11 24:22.04

38.83 42.32 44.6543.27

45.17 44.35 44.93 45.45

46.48 44.63 45.47 46.23

45.92 46.19 45.08 44.97

46.07 46.67 44.50 44.60

44.24 43.59 44.35 45.52

44.27 45.08 44.49 43.18

43.69 42.49 42.76 42.74

39.86

 
Boys 11&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 13Huang, Steven X1 10:14.11

26.94 28.38 30.0329.62

30.36 30.59 30.73 31.04

31.15 30.82 31.09 31.27

31.90 32.16 31.71 31.73

31.67 31.51 31.74 29.67

CRA-NE 15Liu, Derek Z2 10:23.49

28.11 30.31 30.9430.81

31.03 31.18 31.12 31.32

31.70 31.63 31.52 31.65

31.57 32.01 30.59 31.85

31.78 31.91 31.57 30.89

CRA-NE 17Sapozhnikov, David M3 10:32.33

26.91 30.02 31.8631.05

31.27 31.09 31.34 31.62

31.30 31.70 31.15 32.07

31.66 32.35 32.22 33.37

33.10 33.12 33.55 31.58

CRA-NE 16Ginzburg, Elijah M4 10:32.78

27.91 30.22 31.3030.95

31.77 32.15 32.12 32.31

32.06 32.28 31.99 32.08

32.10 32.27 32.06 32.37

32.05 32.31 32.05 30.43

ARCT-NE 15Zhu, Luca K5 10:36.38

27.17 30.61 31.8131.67

31.81 32.54 32.33 32.52

32.46 32.12 32.69 32.64

32.65 32.62 32.34 32.48

32.23 32.23 31.74 29.72

CRA-NE 17Morris, Peter S6 10:45.47

27.93 31.68 32.3632.15

32.83 33.87 32.94 33.02

32.89 32.73 32.93 32.70

32.73 32.43 32.46 32.35

32.31 31.78 31.99 31.39

KING-NE 16Wukitch, Brian M7 10:49.16

31.21 33.27 33.7233.60

34.05 33.16 32.99 33.16

32.83 32.72 32.75 32.30

31.83 32.45 32.18 32.19

31.65 30.96 31.49 30.65

CRA-NE 17Liu, Brandon G8 10:53.47

28.34 31.88 33.2132.34

32.69 33.30 33.08 33.97

33.91 33.75 33.34 33.59

32.46 32.88 32.59 32.62

32.20 32.84 32.99 31.49

SEAL-NE 15Scharf, Sullivan P9 10:54.44

28.69 31.95 33.4933.16

33.12 33.52 33.90 33.29

33.25 33.48 33.04 32.94

33.07 33.27 33.08 32.71

32.88 32.97 31.90 30.73

CRA-NE 14Whitman, Chase A10 10:56.13

27.13 29.81 32.7532.13

33.17 33.19 33.63 33.65

33.60 33.48 32.84 34.24

34.74 34.16 33.59 34.10

33.01 33.30 33.50 30.11

CRA-NE 16Landau, Daniil11 10:58.76

26.48 29.89 32.5731.85

33.60 33.83 33.63 33.53

33.66 34.27 33.51 34.80

33.29 33.31 33.44 33.89

33.40 33.52 33.41 32.88
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CRA-NE 16Kocherovsky, Leon12 11:00.29

28.13 31.96 33.2533.05

33.00 33.62 33.62 33.63

34.50 34.10 34.14 33.97

34.01 33.88 33.89 33.47

33.76 33.39 31.10 29.82

SEAL-NE 14Funk, Peter A13 11:01.78

28.06 32.22 33.1132.65

33.42 33.90 33.72 34.41

33.48 34.35 33.47 33.84

34.10 33.82 33.75 33.01

34.06 33.10 32.03 31.28

CRA-NE 13Meng, Matthew C14 11:03.45

28.28 31.77 33.4832.40

33.85 33.87 33.33 33.12

33.99 34.05 32.99 33.94

34.30 34.08 34.36 33.61

34.02 34.17 33.24 30.60

KING-NE 17Webb, Michael G15 11:03.75

27.85 30.58 32.9631.73

32.72 33.36 33.04 33.42

33.55 33.63 33.43 33.90

34.18 33.37 33.74 34.42

34.58 34.71 34.82 33.76

CRA-NE 15Zheng, Lucas16 11:04.76

27.72 30.15 33.2932.37

33.36 34.30 34.87 34.54

34.43 33.94 33.76 34.58

33.57 34.82 34.21 34.38

33.68 32.49 33.41 30.89

CRA-NE 17Manzione, Nathan M17 11:07.47

28.12 31.29 33.6133.83

15.32 17.44 33.53 33.63

33.34 33.61 34.01 33.96

34.42 34.01 34.29 34.38

34.23 34.18 33.83 1:06.44

CRA-NE 16Jia, Kevin W18 11:09.95

28.16 31.32 33.7332.82

33.74 34.14 34.27 34.26

34.19 34.57 34.78 34.56

33.98 34.08 34.07 33.88

34.09 34.03 33.87 31.41

ARCT-NE 13Cui, Ray H19 11:11.92

29.17 32.21 33.2132.69

33.47 33.87 34.39 33.49

34.43 34.57 33.36 34.94

34.57 34.35 35.30 33.89

33.13 35.47 33.89 31.52

CRA-NE 16Carter, Alden G20 11:12.86

27.73 30.88 33.1332.30

33.64 33.89 34.06 34.05

34.35 34.59 34.57 34.53

34.99 35.14 34.99 34.86

34.23 34.21 33.61 33.11

CRA-NE 17Dimov, Elijah21 11:16.94

28.52 31.97 33.6233.07

34.42 34.50 34.70 34.86

35.07 35.33 35.33 35.09

34.89 33.90 33.87 34.11

34.46 33.84 33.45 31.94

CRA-NE 14Snyder Green, William A22 11:17.49

27.88 31.84 34.4432.76

34.71 34.41 34.12 34.60

34.81 35.13 34.53 34.96

35.16 35.23 34.65 34.74

34.82 34.79 34.04 29.87

KING-NE 16Kinch, Jordan C23 11:19.32

29.30 33.48 33.7034.31

35.06 33.79 33.79 34.51

34.44 34.98 35.19 34.73

35.30 34.93 35.34 35.09

34.05 34.18 32.86 30.29

CRA-NE 18Hein, James L24 11:30.55

28.50 31.97 33.7533.21

34.18 34.51 35.08 34.96

35.41 35.23 35.49 35.89

35.62 35.61 35.42 35.68

35.24 35.47 35.29 34.04

CRA-NE 17Bhagwati, Rohan G25 11:31.73

30.50 33.84 34.5534.33

34.43 34.12 34.76 34.97

35.08 35.06 34.85 34.91

34.95 35.33 35.16 35.53

35.28 34.92 35.07 34.09

KING-NE 16Beers, Alex D26 11:36.55

30.32 34.55 36.2636.01

36.09 35.61 36.01 36.19

35.83 36.31 34.19 35.25

35.23 35.39 35.49 34.07

34.48 34.52 32.88 31.87

KING-NE 17Watson, Brendon K27 11:38.04

29.01 32.83 34.2933.42

34.67 34.51 34.89 34.64

35.20 35.50 35.66 35.94

36.02 36.62 36.23 36.34

34.89 36.48 36.74 34.16

SEAL-NE 17Pillsbury, Joel F28 11:41.77

29.30 33.97 35.0634.73

35.86 35.58 35.89 35.92

35.16 36.15 35.54 35.35

35.82 35.50 35.72 36.26

36.06 35.28 35.34 33.28

KING-NE 14Gallagher, Andrew C29 11:42.17

29.89 33.85 34.4035.30

34.91 35.81 35.91 35.91

35.91 36.83 35.86 35.99

35.83 35.30 35.79 35.51

35.87 35.01 35.09 33.20

CRA-NE 15Kogan, Eithan30 11:45.40

31.04 33.94 35.4034.81

35.43 36.26 36.65 36.23

36.24 36.15 36.03 36.49

35.05 35.54 35.97 35.66

35.15 35.47 34.77 33.12

SEAL-NE 17Ducey, Jake P31 11:46.39

29.32 33.27 34.3935.54

34.55 35.26 35.23 35.80

35.85 36.26 35.57 36.08

36.43 36.40 36.02 36.39

36.81 36.07 36.00 35.15

CRA-NE 15Efendigil, Cinar32 11:47.43

29.08 32.49 33.9233.64

34.47 34.75 34.81 35.46

35.97 36.00 36.26 36.44

36.56 36.90 36.57 36.72

37.12 37.46 37.20 35.61

CRA-NE 16Gong, Ethan Y33 11:48.29

30.46 33.35 35.3634.61

35.73 35.81 35.85 36.43

36.18 36.27 36.53 36.44

36.35 36.18 35.87 36.04

36.29 35.94 35.24 33.36

KING-NE 16Lee, Ethan J34 11:48.90

30.53 35.37 35.9936.02

36.12 35.96 36.08 35.93

36.07 36.01 34.93 35.38

35.95 36.24 36.16 35.29

36.46 35.20 34.89 34.32

ARCT-NE 12Qiu, Dylan H35 11:49.82

30.16 33.91 35.3834.97

35.65 35.71 35.95 36.20

36.24 36.12 36.55 36.54

36.51 36.55 35.90 36.36

36.23 36.20 35.79 32.90

CRA-NE 12Jen, Eric36 11:56.06

30.74 33.38 35.1334.17

35.76 35.98 35.56 36.54

36.21 36.29 36.45 36.62

36.40 37.16 37.01 36.54

37.47 36.76 36.49 35.40

CRA-NE 14Yamakawa, Shohei37 12:01.30

30.53 35.01 37.8237.63

37.84 35.64 37.36 36.54

37.33 37.31 36.96 36.56

37.24 36.92 36.14 36.32

35.91 36.00 34.67 31.57

CRA-NE 14Valentine, Samuel E38 12:02.91

30.39 33.40 35.3134.95

35.72 35.69 36.21 36.72

36.94 36.59 37.44 37.35

36.97 37.59 37.53 37.76

37.31 37.16 36.76 35.12
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2024 NE CRA Sept Distance & Speccialty - 9/28/2024

Sanction #: NE25-0928CRA

Results
(Boys 11&O 1000 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 13Setiady, Chris J39 12:06.21

30.83 35.52 36.5636.59

36.41 36.24 36.09 36.40

36.69 37.21 37.36 37.54

37.16 37.35 36.93 37.51

37.15 36.55 36.25 33.87

ARCT-NE 11Xue, Zachary H40 12:09.11

31.20 35.69 37.0536.93

36.97 37.22 36.73 36.68

37.88 36.78 36.95 36.83

37.43 38.34 35.11 37.90

36.55 36.69 36.62 33.56

CRA-NE 14Krolnik, Logan A41 12:21.53

29.90 33.27 36.1434.80

36.57 36.68 37.22 37.99

38.41 38.46 38.33 39.10

39.18 38.76 38.76 38.38

38.32 38.24 37.23 35.79

CRA-NE 12Zaynagetdinov, Mark R42 12:43.47

31.31 36.86 39.3239.95

38.67 39.12 40.10 39.46

38.86 39.27 38.92 39.69

39.38 37.01 36.59 39.07

39.50 38.86 37.98 33.55

CRA-NE 13Franceschet, Filippo G43 13:00.27

32.40 37.84 40.4140.09

39.28 40.40 40.25 39.57

39.92 38.98 41.09 41.26

40.01 37.83 40.25 40.06

40.08 38.66 37.12 34.77

CRA-NE 13Chen, Connor44 13:07.35

33.45 38.96 40.1540.04

40.73 39.53 40.71 39.98

40.54 1:20.62

1:20.05 39.45

39.51 38.83 38.23 35.59

CRA-NE 12Yuan, Dylan B45 13:20.91

34.35 39.29 40.3340.40

40.09 41.35 40.93 41.94

41.15 41.41 41.87 41.28

40.34 39.82 40.46 40.01

39.97 39.28 38.34 38.30

UN-NE 12Stevens, Andrew D46 13:21.14

30.83 35.51 39.3137.96

40.14 41.19 41.32 41.59

41.43 41.58 42.44 42.03

41.41 41.81 40.57 40.69

40.83 40.04 1:20.46

KING-NE 13Krolak, Hamilton A47 13:26.42

32.31 37.64 40.4539.35

41.86 41.27 41.98 42.15

43.38 41.42 41.33 41.19

40.94 40.97 40.79 40.69

40.71 40.56 40.13 37.30

CRA-NE 13Artabane, Andy C48 13:31.51

34.62 39.89 40.4639.83

40.29 41.02 40.80 41.50

40.90 41.66 41.50 41.56

41.91 41.70 40.70 41.62

41.97 41.32 40.49 37.77

KING-NE 14Zheng, Gaetano E49 14:58.10

36.29 41.25 44.5642.72

45.41 45.85 47.07 47.11

45.34 46.80 46.20 1:34.95

46.29 45.10

44.95 45.13 44.39 41.61

 
Boys 11&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Barone, Alex C1 16:07.95

26.97 28.68 28.9629.31

29.30 29.38 29.25 29.22

29.47 29.24 29.19 29.24

29.56 29.39 29.44 29.31

29.35 29.47 29.41 29.58

29.55 29.67 29.92 29.74

29.59 29.72 29.79 29.88

29.74 30.06 29.48 29.34

27.75

CRA-NE 15Vazirani, Maxx A2 17:08.59

27.90 30.29 31.4531.15

31.20 31.28 32.16 32.02

31.85 32.14 32.23 32.29

31.96 31.66 32.17 32.11

32.46 31.46 31.88 31.13

30.84 30.31 30.37 30.43

30.47 30.65 30.93 31.15

30.77 31.36 31.19 30.63

28.70

CRA-NE 15Zuckermann, Noah3 17:40.39

27.67 30.94 31.8131.36

31.61 32.17 31.93 32.21

32.43 32.78 32.57 32.71

31.91 32.35 32.30 31.88

31.99 32.15 32.59 32.42

32.39 32.92 32.43 32.84

33.00 32.46 32.57 32.51

32.73 32.70 32.05 32.37

31.64

CRA-NE 15Doyle, John R4 20:31.44

31.68 35.05 36.7236.21

36.25 36.66 37.16 37.05

37.76 37.57 37.38 37.78

37.64 38.24 38.01 37.69

38.02 37.50 38.32 37.72

37.48 38.42 37.84 38.41

38.00 37.91 38.47 37.64

38.37 37.60 37.26 37.40

36.23

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE  8Xiong, Jeffrey J1 1:16.12

36.49 39.63

XTRM-NE  8Liang, Isabel2 1:19.76

39.95 39.81

CRA-NE  8Sapozhnikov, Asya3 1:22.32

38.94 43.38

ARCT-NE  8Qian, Eddy4 1:26.37

40.60 45.77

CRA-NE  8Danont, Dexter5 1:30.42

44.49 45.93

UN-NE  8McDonough, Ava6 1:30.80

43.65 47.15

CRA-NE  8McGeachie, Isla M7 1:31.11

42.83 48.28

CRA-NE  8Werger, Kensington8 1:32.36

43.94 48.42

CRA-NE  8Belliveau, Adeline E9 1:38.34

KASC-NE  8Yeret, Uri10 1:41.68

CRA-NE  7Tolokh, Catherine E11 1:43.40

48.29 55.11

KING-NE  8Chen, Nicholas Z12 1:49.85

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE  8Xiong, Jeffrey J1 1:22.75

38.41 44.34

XTRM-NE  8Ji, Easson C2 1:27.16

40.75 46.41

XTRM-NE  8Liang, Isabel3 1:27.27

40.44 46.83

CRA-NE  8Sapozhnikov, Asya4 1:33.46

1:33.52

UN-NE  8McDonough, Ava5 1:34.19

44.32 49.87

XTRM-NE  8Yu, Orlene6 1:34.24

45.88 48.36

CRA-NE  8Danont, Dexter7 1:34.50

44.14 50.36

KING-NE  8Jiang, Lucas S8 1:37.52

46.36 51.16

XTRM-NE  6Liang, Ethan9 1:44.21

51.86 52.35

CRA-NE  7Tolokh, Catherine E10 1:45.69

49.45 56.24

CRA-NE  8Belliveau, Adeline E11 1:57.60

1:00.05 57.55

ARCT-NE  7Gao, Nora12 2:03.47

KING-NE  8Kadiyala, Arvin C13 2:08.32

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 12Zuckerman, Maddie D1 59.30

28.41 30.89
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2024 NE CRA Sept Distance & Speccialty - 9/28/2024

Sanction #: NE25-0928CRA

Results
(Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Free)

KING-NE 12Newell, Ethan S2 1:00.17

28.83 31.34

CRA-NE 12Melanson, Julia E3 1:00.23

29.57 30.66

ARCT-NE 11Xue, Zachary H4 1:01.40

29.87 31.53

KING-NE 11Saari, Keira E5 1:03.17

29.96 33.21

CRA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Eleanor6 1:03.18

30.10 33.08

CRA-NE 12Cortes, Camila A7 1:03.98

31.03 32.95

KING-NE 11Koltov, Alexander8 1:04.00

30.38 33.62

CRA-NE 12Cao, Emily M9 1:04.01

30.95 33.06

CRA-NE 12Joshi, Saina10 1:04.80

30.77 34.03

CRA-NE  9Yuan, Bryan B11 1:05.29

32.00 33.29

KING-NE 11Jiang, Nate J12 1:05.56

30.93 34.63

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Maya G13 1:07.01

31.99 35.02

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Camden W14 1:07.28

33.08 34.20

CRA-NE 10Ye, Daniel A15 1:07.42

31.33 36.09

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Alicia16 1:08.43

32.77 35.66

CRA-NE 12Roth, Mari N17 1:09.22

32.91 36.31

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lily M18 1:09.27

32.87 36.40

CRA-NE 12Blumenthal, Jonah19 1:09.30

32.46 36.84

CRA-NE 11Copeland, Hannah G20 1:10.48

33.56 36.92

KING-NE 12Gallagher, Aiden R21 1:11.41

33.32 38.09

CRA-NE 10Zhuang, Jacob J22 1:12.25

34.30 37.95

KING-NE 12Moyes, Owen M23 1:13.78

34.00 39.78

KASC-NE 11Lubarsky, Harper R24 1:14.06

34.95 39.11

ARCT-NE  9Huang, Kenneth25 1:14.59

36.55 38.04

CRA-NE 11Eisen, Olivia V26 1:15.28

36.62 38.66

KING-NE 10Krolak, Finnegan R27 1:15.29

36.00 39.29

CRA-NE 11Kim, Anderson28 1:15.89

36.11 39.78

KING-NE 11Agnello, Liana H29 1:15.90

36.81 39.09

CRA-NE 10Tran, Riley M30 1:16.00

36.11 39.89

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Elizabeth M31 1:16.22

36.21 40.01

ARCT-NE 11Lam, Sophie C32 1:16.51

36.29 40.22

ARCT-NE  9Zhou, Alethea33 1:16.54

37.27 39.27

KING-NE 10Newell, Owen Q34 1:16.93

36.30 40.63

CRA-NE 11Hirsch, Katherine B35 1:17.19

CRA-NE 10Rice, Olivia P36 1:17.83

37.05 40.78

KASC-NE 12Weeraratne, Ruhane B37 1:18.28

37.40 40.88

CRA-NE  9Comstock, Lawson E38 1:18.40

37.45 40.95

CRA-NE  9Nyeko, Savannah J39 1:19.13

37.85 41.28

KING-NE 12Skocypec, Emaline A*40 1:20.27

37.23 43.04

CRA-NE  9Kondratenok, Ruslan V*40 1:20.27

38.85 41.42

CRA-NE 11Bacanurschi, Nicholas G42 1:20.74

38.08 42.66

CRA-NE 11Patel, Sahana43 1:20.92

38.79 42.13

CRA-NE 10Otero, Aylin44 1:21.18

36.07 45.11

CRA-NE 11Lin, Cindy S45 1:21.40

38.03 43.37

KING-NE 12Williams, CeCe E46 1:23.39

CRA-NE 11Craciun, Stefan A47 1:23.92

KASC-NE  9Wang, Emily48 1:25.20

39.44 45.76

KING-NE 12Chung, Chloe49 1:26.43

38.83 47.60

CRA-NE 10Wu, Jefferson Y50 1:26.84

40.68 46.16

CRA-NE  9Kogan, Alan B51 1:27.39

43.87 43.52

SEAC-NE 11Davidowitz, Mae M52 1:27.72

41.29 46.43

ARCT-NE  9Ni, George53 1:27.82

KING-NE 12Pickering, Ada G54 1:27.95

39.08 48.87

CRA-NE  9Feng, Oscar55 1:28.31

40.22 48.09

KING-NE 10Dimatteo, Grace A56 1:28.47

41.74 46.73

KASC-NE  9Katz, Naomi57 1:30.18

42.89 47.29

SEAC-NE 12Castro, Joelle M58 1:31.73

44.32 47.41

KING-NE 11Szoke, Hazel J59 1:32.25

42.32 49.93

ARCT-NE  9Ni, Anna60 1:32.73

45.21 47.52

KING-NE  9McDermott, Lucy A61 1:32.84

43.03 49.81

SEAC-NE 11Parra-Franco, Amelia62 1:33.84

46.39 47.45

ARCT-NE  9Greer, Jay S63 1:34.45

KING-NE 10Huynh, Anneliese G64 1:34.69

47.09 47.60

CRA-NE 10Densmore, Lydia N65 1:34.91

44.48 50.43

KASC-NE 10Eskow, Mikaela66 1:35.11

46.52 48.59

KING-NE 10Perim Collis, Luca67 1:35.40

45.61 49.79

KING-NE 10Ghosh, Anika68 1:35.46

ARCT-NE  9Teng, Jayden69 1:35.88

47.58 48.30

CRA-NE  9Rich, Zella I70 1:36.20

45.54 50.66

SEAC-NE 11Montgomery, Porter T71 1:36.23

45.42 50.81

KING-NE 10Unni, Eliza L72 1:41.48

49.72 51.76

KING-NE  9Herald, Emma S73 1:42.83

49.05 53.78

KING-NE 10Miles, William D74 1:43.88

47.32 56.56

CRA-NE  9O'Reilly, Morgan75 1:46.12

49.54 56.58

KING-NE 11Shankar, Aria U76 1:48.61

50.09 58.52

KING-NE  9Vesbianu, Christopher *77 1:57.04

55.93 1:01.11

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam78 1:58.17

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Sun, Jacob Q1 1:01.59

29.82 31.77

CRA-NE 12Jen, Eric2 1:04.41

30.10 34.31

KING-NE 12Newell, Ethan S3 1:07.35

30.38 36.97

CRA-NE 12Melanson, Julia E4 1:08.76

32.75 36.01

CRA-NE 12Chen, Fiona Y5 1:09.37

32.87 36.50

CRA-NE 12Joshi, Saina6 1:11.40

34.03 37.37

KASC-NE 12Zuckerman, Maddie D7 1:11.48

30.95 40.53

CRA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Eleanor8 1:11.57

33.69 37.88
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2024 NE CRA Sept Distance & Speccialty - 9/28/2024

Sanction #: NE25-0928CRA

Results
(Mixed 9-12 100 Yard IM)

KING-NE 11Saari, Keira E9 1:11.83

32.45 39.38

KING-NE 11Koltov, Alexander10 1:11.85

33.00 38.85

ARCT-NE 10Ahn, Kinsley J11 1:12.40

33.83 38.57

CRA-NE 12Cao, Emily M12 1:13.56

34.29 39.27

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Alicia13 1:13.87

34.32 39.55

CRA-NE 12Cortes, Camila A14 1:14.82

34.45 40.37

CRA-NE 11Yamakawa, Emi15 1:14.84

32.95 41.89

CRA-NE  9Yuan, Bryan B16 1:15.11

35.98 39.13

CRA-NE 10Ye, Daniel A17 1:15.23

35.26 39.97

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Maya G18 1:15.46

34.42 41.04

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Camden W19 1:15.94

36.84 39.10

KING-NE 12Moyes, Owen M20 1:15.95

34.30 41.65

CRA-NE 12Shavor, Reid F21 1:16.10

34.45 41.65

CRA-NE 12Blumenthal, Jonah22 1:16.38

33.94 42.44

ARCT-NE  9Zhou, Alethea23 1:20.95

38.43 42.52

KING-NE 11Agnello, Liana H24 1:22.02

39.66 42.36

CRA-NE 12Roth, Mari N25 1:22.29

37.52 44.77

CRA-NE 10Tran, Riley M26 1:23.39

38.36 45.03

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Elizabeth M27 1:23.60

40.78 42.82

CRA-NE 11Lin, Cindy S28 1:25.40

42.28 43.12

CRA-NE  9Comstock, Lawson E29 1:25.53

38.16 47.37

KING-NE 11Passier, Colbie L30 1:26.02

41.77 44.25

KASC-NE 12Weeraratne, Ruhane B31 1:27.88

43.36 44.52

CRA-NE  9Nyeko, Savannah J32 1:27.90

40.43 47.47

ARCT-NE 11Lam, Sophie C33 1:28.16

42.36 45.80

ARCT-NE  9Yuen, Jayden C34 1:28.21

41.67 46.54

CRA-NE 11Hirsch, Katherine B35 1:28.94

42.41 46.53

KING-NE 10Newell, Owen Q36 1:29.02

40.64 48.38

CRA-NE 10Otero, Aylin37 1:29.15

41.50 47.65

CRA-NE 10Goodrich, Caiden Q38 1:29.19

41.77 47.42

ARCT-NE 11Cai, Lucas39 1:31.27

43.70 47.57

KING-NE 12Williams, CeCe E40 1:32.48

42.32 50.16

CRA-NE 10Rice, Olivia P41 1:32.65

44.92 47.73

CRA-NE 12McBride, Eleanor S42 1:35.62

46.04 49.58

KING-NE 10Huynh, Anneliese G43 1:36.75

KING-NE 12DiCicco, Trey M44 1:38.00

48.35 49.65

KING-NE 12Pickering, Ada G45 1:38.05

42.83 55.22

KING-NE  9Herman, Clare E46 1:39.58

46.91 52.67

ARCT-NE  9Ni, Anna47 1:40.69

ARCT-NE  9Teng, Jayden48 1:41.45

49.20 52.25

KING-NE 10Dimatteo, Grace A49 1:41.47

46.17 55.30

SEAC-NE 11Davidowitz, Mae M50 1:42.46

48.81 53.65

KING-NE 11Szoke, Hazel J51 1:42.88

49.28 53.60

CRA-NE 10Weinstock, Kaia S52 1:43.67

48.59 55.08

KASC-NE  9Katz, Naomi53 1:45.48

49.27 56.21

CRA-NE 10Caplan, Lola R54 1:46.61

51.87 54.74

SEAC-NE  9Monahan-Wright, Max S55 1:47.09

48.60 58.49

CRA-NE  9Sharif, Aya I56 1:47.86

50.15 57.71

KING-NE  9Herald, Emma S57 1:48.64

53.79 54.85

KING-NE 10Unni, Eliza L58 1:48.98

51.12 57.86

KING-NE  9Vesbianu, Christopher *59 1:52.84

KING-NE 10Perim Collis, Luca60 1:57.87

KING-NE 11Kadiyala, Vihaan K61 2:02.80

ARCT-NE  9Ni, George--- DQ

KING-NE 10Krolak, Finnegan R--- DQ

44.50 46.58

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE  8Jiang, Charlotte Y1 16.07

XTRM-NE  8Yu, Orlene2 16.43

CRA-NE  7Huang, William Y3 17.42

UN-NE  8McDonough, Ava4 18.11

ARCT-NE  7Xiong, David J5 18.20

SEAC-NE 11Parra-Franco, Amelia*6 18.81

KING-NE 10Perim Collis, Luca*6 18.81

XTRM-NE  5Chen, Tatum L8 19.07

CRA-NE  9Zha, Oscar9 19.10

XTRM-NE  6Liang, Ethan10 19.51

XTRM-NE  8Ji, Easson C11 19.72

KASC-NE  8Yeret, Uri12 20.03

KING-NE  9Drillock, Xander D13 20.78

CRA-NE  7Yin, Youcheng W14 21.50

CRA-NE  6Comstock, Mary C15 21.62

KING-NE  8Kadiyala, Arvin C16 22.11

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Camryn G*17 22.21

KING-NE  8Huynh, Grayson F*17 22.21

KING-NE  7Perim Collis, Beatriz *19 22.22

ARCT-NE  8Cai, Cynthia20 22.32

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren21 22.39

CRA-NE  6Werger, Jordon22 22.54

KING-NE  7Benson, Elliott J23 22.95

CRA-NE  8Greene, William M24 23.09

KASC-NE  8Eskow, Gabrielle25 24.05

KING-NE  8Dimatteo, Nora C26 24.53

ARCT-NE  7Gao, Nora27 24.60

ARCT-NE  8Yu, Mia28 24.75

ARCT-NE  8Song, Gordon29 25.04

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin30 25.28

KING-NE  9Polak, Nicholas R31 25.47

ARCT-NE  6Chen, Albert32 25.77

CRA-NE  7Cheron, Kate A33 26.13

CRA-NE  6Fink, Chloe34 26.22

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Ryan35 27.44

CRA-NE  8Weinstock, Malia B36 27.73

KING-NE  9Chen, Leo Y37 29.60

ARCT-NE  7Duan, Eddy38 30.99

ARCT-NE  6An, Max39 35.07

KING-NE  6Huynh, Colin T40 36.02

KING-NE  5Benson, Heyden E41 36.79

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Sun, Jacob Q1 24.89

CRA-NE 12Jen, Eric2 26.09

KASC-NE 12Zuckerman, Maddie D3 27.40

KING-NE 12Newell, Ethan S4 27.74

ARCT-NE 11Xue, Zachary H5 28.09

CRA-NE 12Melanson, Julia E6 28.39

KING-NE 11Saari, Keira E7 28.47

CRA-NE  9Yuan, Bryan B8 28.87

CRA-NE 12Joshi, Saina9 29.05

CRA-NE 12Cao, Emily M10 29.38

KING-NE 11Koltov, Alexander11 29.40

KING-NE 12Moyes, Owen M12 29.53

CRA-NE 10Ye, Daniel A13 29.62

CRA-NE 12Cortes, Camila A14 29.85

ARCT-NE 10Ahn, Kinsley J15 29.86

CRA-NE 11Yamakawa, Emi16 30.12

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Camden W17 30.27
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2024 NE CRA Sept Distance & Speccialty - 9/28/2024

Sanction #: NE25-0928CRA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Maya G18 30.31

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Alicia19 31.48

CRA-NE 12Shavor, Reid F20 31.67

CRA-NE 12Roth, Mari N21 31.78

CRA-NE 10Zhuang, Jacob J22 31.86

KING-NE 12Gallagher, Aiden R23 32.21

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lily M24 32.35

CRA-NE 11Huang, Lynna25 32.45

KING-NE 11Doss, Hanna L26 32.79

KING-NE 10Krolak, Finnegan R27 33.23

CRA-NE 11Kim, Anderson28 33.52

ARCT-NE 11Lam, Sophie C29 33.64

CRA-NE 10Tran, Riley M30 33.73

ARCT-NE  9Huang, Kenneth31 33.84

KASC-NE 11Lubarsky, Harper R32 33.86

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Elizabeth M33 33.92

KING-NE 11Agnello, Liana H34 33.93

CRA-NE 11Rhinesmith, Clara35 34.05

KING-NE 11Passier, Colbie L36 34.37

ARCT-NE 11Cai, Lucas37 34.38

CRA-NE  9Kondratenok, Ruslan V38 34.48

CRA-NE 11Eisen, Olivia V39 34.49

ARCT-NE  9Zhou, Alethea40 34.54

KING-NE 10Newell, Owen Q41 34.66

CRA-NE  9Nyeko, Savannah J42 35.12

ARCT-NE  8Xiong, Jeffrey J43 35.14

KASC-NE 12Weeraratne, Ruhane B44 35.28

CRA-NE 10Otero, Aylin45 35.61

KING-NE 12Skocypec, Emaline A46 35.66

CRA-NE 10Liu, William S47 35.78

CRA-NE  9Comstock, Lawson E48 35.99

CRA-NE  9Wu, Jayden Y49 36.03

CRA-NE 11Bacanurschi, Nicholas G50 36.20

CRA-NE 11Craciun, Stefan A51 36.24

CRA-NE 10Goodrich, Caiden Q52 36.26

KING-NE 12Williams, CeCe E53 36.45

ARCT-NE  9Yuen, Jayden C54 36.52

CRA-NE 11Siddall, Lila G55 36.60

SEAC-NE 12Castro, Joelle M56 36.65

CRA-NE  8Sapozhnikov, Asya57 37.05

CRA-NE 11Lin, Cindy S58 37.10

CRA-NE 10Wu, Jefferson Y59 37.13

KING-NE 12Pickering, Ada G60 37.46

CRA-NE  9Kim, Carter61 37.59

CRA-NE  9Kogan, Alan B62 37.67

CRA-NE 10Thompson Pastick, Johnny R63 37.99

CRA-NE  9Fink, Sophia64 38.41

ARCT-NE  9Ni, George65 38.47

CRA-NE 10Ganguly, Saina66 38.60

SEAC-NE 11Davidowitz, Mae M67 38.63

KING-NE 11Skocypec, Evey M68 38.92

KING-NE 10Huynh, Anneliese G69 39.22

KING-NE  9Herman, Clare E70 39.42

KING-NE 12DiCicco, Trey M71 39.43

KASC-NE  9Wang, Emily72 39.53

CRA-NE  8Dong, Renzhi R73 39.73

SEAC-NE 11Parra-Franco, Amelia74 39.82

CRA-NE 10Weinstock, Kaia S75 39.87

CRA-NE 12McBride, Eleanor S76 39.88

KING-NE 10Dimatteo, Grace A77 39.89

KING-NE  8Jiang, Lucas S78 39.95

CRA-NE  9Feng, Oscar79 39.99

KING-NE 11Hackett, Willa L80 40.11

ARCT-NE  7Xiong, David J81 40.33

CRA-NE  8Werger, Kensington82 40.46

KING-NE 11Szoke, Hazel J83 40.53

CRA-NE  8Voith, Brooke I84 41.18

KING-NE  9McDermott, Lucy A85 41.21

KASC-NE 10Eskow, Mikaela86 41.28

KING-NE 12Chung, Chloe87 41.32

CRA-NE  8An, Brigitte G88 41.41

CRA-NE  8Caplan, Audrey O89 41.56

KASC-NE  9Katz, Naomi90 42.05

KING-NE 10Perim Collis, Luca*91 42.41

SEAC-NE 11Montgomery, Porter T*91 42.41

KING-NE 11Sharris, Brynn M93 42.54

KING-NE 10Ghosh, Anika94 42.91

CRA-NE  9Meng, Marvin C95 42.97

CRA-NE  8McGeachie, Isla M96 43.22

ARCT-NE  9Greer, Jay S97 43.29

SEAC-NE  9Monahan-Wright, Max S98 43.64

CRA-NE  9Zha, Oscar99 43.75

ARCT-NE  9Teng, Jayden100 44.25

CRA-NE  9Wilson, Brooks M101 44.43

CRA-NE  9Sharif, Aya I102 44.52

CRA-NE 10Densmore, Lydia N103 44.56

CRA-NE  8Wang, Henry Q104 44.80

CRA-NE 10Caplan, Lola R105 45.16

ARCT-NE  9Ni, Anna106 45.22

CRA-NE  8Belliveau, Adeline E107 45.51

KING-NE 10Unni, Eliza L108 45.70

CRA-NE  7Tolokh, Catherine E109 46.21

CRA-NE  9Rich, Zella I110 46.74

KASC-NE  8Yeret, Uri111 47.41

ARCT-NE  8Cai, Cynthia*112 47.51

CRA-NE  8Rhinesmith, Jane*112 47.51

KING-NE  9Drillock, Xander D114 48.05

KING-NE 11Shankar, Aria U115 48.14

CRA-NE  9O'Reilly, Morgan116 48.65

KING-NE  9Herald, Emma S117 49.03

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Camryn G118 49.06

KING-NE  8Kadiyala, Arvin C119 49.24

KING-NE  8Huynh, Grayson F120 50.88

KING-NE  8Dimatteo, Nora C121 51.10

KING-NE  7Perim Collis, Beatriz *122 51.26

KING-NE  8Chen, Nicholas Z123 51.64

KASC-NE  8Eskow, Gabrielle124 51.82

CRA-NE  6Comstock, Mary C125 51.89

CRA-NE  7Yin, Youcheng W126 53.00

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren127 53.02

ARCT-NE  8Yu, Mia128 53.37

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam129 53.87

KING-NE  9Vesbianu, Christopher *130 53.97

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin131 54.80

ARCT-NE  7Zhou, Daniel132 55.63

CRA-NE  7Cory, Charlotte C133 55.99

ARCT-NE  8Song, Gordon134 56.71

KING-NE 11Kadiyala, Vihaan K135 57.14

CRA-NE  6Fink, Chloe136 57.54

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Ryan137 59.70

KING-NE  9Polak, Nicholas R138 59.95

KING-NE  9Chen, Leo Y139 1:03.36

CRA-NE  8Weinstock, Malia B140 1:05.15

KING-NE  6Huynh, Colin T141 1:12.23

ARCT-NE  6An, Max142 1:12.70

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE  8Ji, Easson C1 18.75

SEAC-NE  9Monahan-Wright, Max S2 19.48

ARCT-NE  8Jiang, Charlotte Y3 20.27

SEAC-NE 11Davidowitz, Mae M4 20.62

XTRM-NE  6Liang, Ethan5 21.11

XTRM-NE  8Yu, Orlene6 21.15

ARCT-NE  7Xiong, David J7 21.80

SEAC-NE 11Parra-Franco, Amelia8 21.93

KING-NE  7Perim Collis, Beatriz *9 22.75

KING-NE  9McDermott, Lucy A10 22.95

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin11 23.11

CRA-NE  6Comstock, Mary C12 23.45

ARCT-NE  8Cai, Cynthia13 23.80

XTRM-NE  5Chen, Tatum L14 23.85

CRA-NE  8Rhinesmith, Jane15 23.93

SEAC-NE 11Montgomery, Porter T16 24.24

KING-NE  8Huynh, Grayson F17 24.26

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Camryn G18 25.28

ARCT-NE  7Gao, Nora19 25.33

CRA-NE  6Fink, Chloe20 25.40

CRA-NE  6Werger, Jordon21 25.50

KING-NE  7Benson, Elliott J22 25.72

KING-NE 10Miles, William D23 25.90

KING-NE  8Dimatteo, Nora C24 26.11

CRA-NE  8Greene, William M25 26.58

ARCT-NE  8Yu, Mia26 27.69

CRA-NE  8Weinstock, Malia B27 27.83

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren28 27.99

KING-NE  8Kadiyala, Arvin C29 28.65

ARCT-NE  6Chen, Albert30 29.20

KING-NE  9Polak, Nicholas R31 29.28

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Ryan32 29.39

KING-NE  9Chen, Leo Y33 29.68

KASC-NE  9Nikitin, Matthew34 29.97

ARCT-NE  7Zhou, Daniel35 30.12

KING-NE  9Drillock, Xander D36 30.15

KING-NE  8Chen, Nicholas Z37 30.75

CRA-NE  7Cheron, Kate A38 31.40

ARCT-NE  7Duan, Eddy39 33.01

CRA-NE  6Yuan, Eddie40 35.03

ARCT-NE  6An, Max41 35.24
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2024 NE CRA Sept Distance & Speccialty - 9/28/2024

Sanction #: NE25-0928CRA

Results
 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Newell, Ethan S1 29.42

CRA-NE 12Jen, Eric2 30.73

ARCT-NE 11Xue, Zachary H3 30.89

CRA-NE 12Melanson, Julia E4 32.96

CRA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Eleanor5 34.05

CRA-NE 12Chen, Fiona Y6 34.37

KING-NE 11Koltov, Alexander7 34.77

CRA-NE 11Copeland, Hannah G8 34.90

CRA-NE 12Joshi, Saina9 34.97

CRA-NE 11Yamakawa, Emi10 35.03

ARCT-NE  9Zhou, Alethea11 35.15

CRA-NE 12Blumenthal, Jonah12 35.38

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Alicia13 35.87

KING-NE 12Moyes, Owen M14 36.85

CRA-NE 12Roth, Mari N15 37.18

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Camden W16 37.24

CRA-NE 11Huang, Lynna17 37.53

KING-NE 10Newell, Owen Q18 38.93

CRA-NE 11Rhinesmith, Clara19 39.14

KING-NE 11Doss, Hanna L20 39.18

CRA-NE  9Wu, Jayden Y21 39.59

ARCT-NE  9Huang, Kenneth22 40.29

CRA-NE 11Hirsch, Katherine B23 40.60

CRA-NE  8Dong, Renzhi R24 40.71

CRA-NE 10Rice, Olivia P25 40.87

CRA-NE 11Siddall, Lila G26 40.92

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Elizabeth M27 40.99

ARCT-NE 11Lam, Sophie C28 41.27

KING-NE 11Passier, Colbie L29 41.36

ARCT-NE  9Yuen, Jayden C30 41.51

CRA-NE  9Kondratenok, Ruslan V31 41.64

XTRM-NE  8Liang, Isabel32 41.67

CRA-NE 10Wu, Jefferson Y33 41.78

ARCT-NE 11Cai, Lucas34 42.26

CRA-NE 11Bacanurschi, Nicholas G35 42.64

CRA-NE 11Craciun, Stefan A36 42.74

CRA-NE 10Goodrich, Caiden Q37 42.94

KING-NE  8Jiang, Lucas S38 43.07

ARCT-NE  8Xiong, Jeffrey J*39 43.21

CRA-NE  9Feng, Oscar*39 43.21

KING-NE 12Chung, Chloe41 43.36

CRA-NE 10Ganguly, Saina42 43.46

CRA-NE 12McBride, Eleanor S43 43.56

CRA-NE 10Weinstock, Kaia S44 43.83

CRA-NE  9Fink, Sophia45 43.85

CRA-NE  8Caplan, Audrey O46 43.91

CRA-NE 10Thompson Pastick, Johnny R47 44.16

ARCT-NE  8Qian, Eddy48 44.21

CRA-NE  8McGeachie, Isla M49 44.57

SEAC-NE  9Monahan-Wright, Max S50 45.03

KING-NE 11Hackett, Willa L51 45.07

CRA-NE  8Danont, Dexter52 45.34

KING-NE 11Skocypec, Evey M53 45.63

CRA-NE 11Patel, Sahana54 45.77

KING-NE 10Dimatteo, Grace A55 46.32

ARCT-NE  9Greer, Jay S56 46.33

KING-NE 12Pickering, Ada G57 46.81

CRA-NE  8Voith, Brooke I58 46.86

KING-NE 10Huynh, Anneliese G59 46.88

KING-NE  9Herald, Emma S60 47.12

CRA-NE  8Werger, Kensington61 47.18

SEAC-NE 11Davidowitz, Mae M62 47.23

CRA-NE  9Meng, Marvin C63 47.40

ARCT-NE  9Ni, George64 47.51

CRA-NE  9Park, Yejin65 47.62

CRA-NE  9Wilson, Brooks M66 47.69

ARCT-NE  7Xiong, David J67 48.26

CRA-NE  9Kim, Carter68 48.30

SEAC-NE 11Parra-Franco, Amelia*69 48.31

KING-NE 11Szoke, Hazel J*69 48.31

KING-NE 10Perim Collis, Luca71 48.33

CRA-NE  7Huang, William Y72 48.42

CRA-NE  9Kogan, Alan B73 48.43

KASC-NE 10Eskow, Mikaela74 48.77

ARCT-NE  9Ni, Anna75 48.82

CRA-NE  9Sharif, Aya I76 48.86

CRA-NE  8An, Brigitte G77 49.56

KING-NE 12DiCicco, Trey M78 49.61

ARCT-NE  9Teng, Jayden79 49.78

KING-NE 11Sharris, Brynn M80 49.83

KING-NE 10Unni, Eliza L81 49.88

CRA-NE 10Caplan, Lola R82 49.90

CRA-NE  9Rich, Zella I83 50.24

CRA-NE 10Densmore, Lydia N84 50.91

KING-NE  7Perim Collis, Beatriz *85 51.10

CRA-NE  9Zha, Oscar86 51.11

CRA-NE  7Tolokh, Catherine E87 52.01

CRA-NE  8Wang, Henry Q88 52.26

CRA-NE  9O'Reilly, Morgan89 52.33

KING-NE 10Miles, William D90 52.60

KING-NE 11Shankar, Aria U91 52.81

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam92 53.44

KING-NE  9Vesbianu, Christopher *93 53.79

CRA-NE  7Yin, Youcheng W94 54.03

SEAC-NE 11Montgomery, Porter T95 55.69

CRA-NE  6Comstock, Mary C96 57.13

KING-NE  8Huynh, Grayson F97 57.63

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin98 58.50

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren99 59.81

ARCT-NE  7Gao, Nora100 1:00.33

KING-NE  9Polak, Nicholas R101 1:01.14

KING-NE  7Benson, Elliott J102 1:01.16

ARCT-NE  8Song, Gordon103 1:01.71

KING-NE  9Drillock, Xander D104 1:01.97

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Ryan105 1:03.75

ARCT-NE  7Zhou, Daniel106 1:04.56

KASC-NE  9Nikitin, Matthew107 1:06.45

CRA-NE  7Cory, Charlotte C108 1:07.63

KING-NE  6Huynh, Colin T109 1:09.71

ARCT-NE  6An, Max110 1:16.21

KING-NE  9Chen, Leo Y--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE  8Ji, Easson C1 19.30

CRA-NE 11Lin, Cindy S2 19.39

ARCT-NE  8Jiang, Charlotte Y3 19.67

KING-NE 11Doss, Hanna L4 21.44

CRA-NE  9Zha, Oscar5 22.48

XTRM-NE  6Liang, Ethan6 23.14

XTRM-NE  8Yu, Orlene7 23.84

KASC-NE 10Eskow, Mikaela8 24.14

ARCT-NE  7Xiong, David J9 24.98

KING-NE 11Kadiyala, Vihaan K10 25.00

XTRM-NE  5Chen, Tatum L11 25.21

SEAC-NE 11Montgomery, Porter T12 25.33

KING-NE 10Ghosh, Anika13 25.82

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin14 25.93

KASC-NE  8Yeret, Uri15 26.05

KING-NE  8Huynh, Grayson F16 26.21

CRA-NE  8Greene, William M17 26.92

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Camryn G18 27.21

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren19 28.15

KING-NE  8Chen, Nicholas Z20 29.09

KASC-NE  9Nikitin, Matthew21 30.05

ARCT-NE  8Cai, Cynthia22 30.65

KING-NE  8Kadiyala, Arvin C*23 30.89

ARCT-NE  6Chen, Albert*23 30.89

KING-NE  8Dimatteo, Nora C25 32.29

ARCT-NE  8Song, Gordon26 33.23

CRA-NE  8Weinstock, Malia B27 33.28

CRA-NE  6Werger, Jordon28 33.73

KASC-NE  8Eskow, Gabrielle29 34.48

ARCT-NE  7Zhou, Daniel30 34.62

CRA-NE  6Fink, Chloe31 35.77

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Ryan32 37.31

ARCT-NE  6An, Max33 46.02

CRA-NE  7Cheron, Kate A--- DQ

KING-NE  7Perim Collis, Beatriz *--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Sun, Jacob Q1 30.94

CRA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Eleanor2 34.50

CRA-NE 12Melanson, Julia E3 35.05

CRA-NE 12Chen, Fiona Y4 37.06

KING-NE 11Jiang, Nate J5 37.86

KING-NE 12Gallagher, Aiden R6 38.17

ARCT-NE 10Ahn, Kinsley J7 38.40

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Alicia8 38.97

KING-NE 11Saari, Keira E9 39.02

CRA-NE 11Huang, Lynna10 39.25

CRA-NE 12Shavor, Reid F11 39.42

CRA-NE 11Yamakawa, Emi12 39.64

CRA-NE 10Ye, Daniel A13 39.89

CRA-NE  9Yuan, Bryan B14 41.12

KING-NE 11Koltov, Alexander15 41.37

CRA-NE 11Rhinesmith, Clara16 41.57
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2024 NE CRA Sept Distance & Speccialty - 9/28/2024

Sanction #: NE25-0928CRA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

CRA-NE 10Zhuang, Jacob J17 41.73

CRA-NE 11Copeland, Hannah G18 42.11

CRA-NE 10Tran, Riley M19 42.24

CRA-NE 11Eisen, Olivia V20 42.61

CRA-NE 12Blumenthal, Jonah21 42.77

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lily M22 42.83

CRA-NE 12Roth, Mari N23 43.31

KING-NE 12Williams, CeCe E24 43.69

KING-NE 11Passier, Colbie L25 43.73

KASC-NE 11Lubarsky, Harper R26 44.21

CRA-NE 11Bacanurschi, Nicholas G27 44.50

KING-NE 11Agnello, Liana H28 44.64

KING-NE 10Huynh, Anneliese G29 44.66

CRA-NE 11Patel, Sahana30 44.94

KING-NE 12Skocypec, Emaline A31 44.95

ARCT-NE  9Zhou, Alethea32 45.20

CRA-NE 10Otero, Aylin33 45.30

ARCT-NE  8Xiong, Jeffrey J34 45.44

CRA-NE 11Lin, Cindy S35 45.45

ARCT-NE 11Lam, Sophie C36 45.48

XTRM-NE  8Liang, Isabel37 46.02

CRA-NE  8Dong, Renzhi R38 46.80

CRA-NE 11Craciun, Stefan A39 47.25

CRA-NE 12McBride, Eleanor S40 47.31

ARCT-NE  9Yuen, Jayden C41 47.96

KASC-NE  9Wang, Emily42 48.02

CRA-NE  9Wu, Jayden Y43 48.05

CRA-NE 10Wu, Jefferson Y44 48.29

CRA-NE 10Rice, Olivia P45 48.48

ARCT-NE  9Ni, Anna46 48.81

CRA-NE 10Thompson Pastick, Johnny R47 48.88

ARCT-NE  8Qian, Eddy48 48.89

CRA-NE 11Hirsch, Katherine B49 48.99

CRA-NE  9Nyeko, Savannah J50 49.05

KING-NE 11Skocypec, Evey M51 49.10

CRA-NE  9Comstock, Lawson E52 49.28

CRA-NE  9Park, Yejin53 49.68

ARCT-NE 11Cai, Lucas54 50.02

ARCT-NE  9Huang, Kenneth*55 50.03

CRA-NE 11Siddall, Lila G*55 50.03

CRA-NE 10Weinstock, Kaia S57 50.38

CRA-NE  9Meng, Marvin C58 50.76

KING-NE  8Jiang, Lucas S59 50.81

CRA-NE  9Zha, Oscar60 51.05

CRA-NE  9O'Reilly, Morgan61 51.27

KING-NE 10Krolak, Finnegan R62 51.31

ARCT-NE  9Greer, Jay S63 51.63

CRA-NE  9Wilson, Brooks M64 51.66

CRA-NE  8Danont, Dexter65 51.80

KING-NE 11Szoke, Hazel J66 52.05

KING-NE  9McDermott, Lucy A67 52.31

CRA-NE 10Ganguly, Saina68 52.41

CRA-NE  9Feng, Oscar69 52.64

CRA-NE 10Caplan, Lola R70 52.83

CRA-NE  8Sapozhnikov, Asya71 52.87

CRA-NE  9Fink, Sophia72 53.04

CRA-NE  8Caplan, Audrey O73 53.25

CRA-NE  7Huang, William Y74 53.29

KING-NE  9Herald, Emma S75 53.30

KING-NE 12Pickering, Ada G76 53.65

CRA-NE  8An, Brigitte G77 54.02

CRA-NE 10Densmore, Lydia N78 54.07

UN-NE  8McDonough, Ava79 54.15

CRA-NE  8McGeachie, Isla M80 54.34

ARCT-NE  9Teng, Jayden81 54.59

KING-NE 11Shankar, Aria U82 54.87

KING-NE 11Hackett, Willa L83 54.93

CRA-NE  9Kim, Carter84 55.45

CRA-NE  9Kogan, Alan B85 55.49

KING-NE  9Herman, Clare E86 55.88

KING-NE  8Huynh, Grayson F87 56.20

KING-NE  9Vesbianu, Christopher *88 56.36

ARCT-NE  7Xiong, David J89 56.45

KING-NE 11Kadiyala, Vihaan K90 56.46

CRA-NE  7Tolokh, Catherine E91 56.62

KING-NE 12DiCicco, Trey M92 56.88

CRA-NE  8Wang, Henry Q93 57.00

CRA-NE  9Sharif, Aya I94 57.45

KING-NE 11Sharris, Brynn M95 57.73

CRA-NE  8Voith, Brooke I96 58.02

ARCT-NE  9Liu, Kevin97 58.69

CRA-NE  8Rhinesmith, Jane98 58.89

CRA-NE  8Belliveau, Adeline E99 59.21

KING-NE 10Perim Collis, Luca100 59.60

KING-NE 12Chung, Chloe101 59.85

KING-NE 10Unni, Eliza L102 59.93

KING-NE 10Ghosh, Anika*103 59.97

KASC-NE  9Katz, Naomi*103 59.97

CRA-NE 10Liu, William S105 1:00.03

CRA-NE  8Werger, Kensington106 1:00.84

ARCT-NE  9Yu, Darren107 1:01.24

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam108 1:03.98

CRA-NE  7Cory, Charlotte C109 1:04.37

KASC-NE  8Yeret, Uri110 1:04.67

CRA-NE  9Rich, Zella I111 1:04.91

KASC-NE  9Nikitin, Matthew112 1:05.23

ARCT-NE  7Zhou, Daniel113 1:09.50

SEAC-NE  9Monahan-Wright, Max S114 1:11.74

ARCT-NE  6An, Max115 1:36.66

ARCT-NE  7Wang, Ryan--- DQ

ARCT-NE  8Yu, Mia--- DQ

ARCT-NE  9Ni, George--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE  8Jiang, Charlotte Y1 17.00

XTRM-NE  8Ji, Easson C2 17.68

XTRM-NE  8Yu, Orlene3 18.49

UN-NE  8McDonough, Ava4 19.17

CRA-NE  7Huang, William Y5 19.53

XTRM-NE  5Chen, Tatum L6 21.24

XTRM-NE  6Liang, Ethan7 21.30

SEAC-NE 11Davidowitz, Mae M8 21.31

CRA-NE  8Voith, Brooke I9 21.61

CRA-NE  6Comstock, Mary C10 24.68

CRA-NE  8Rhinesmith, Jane11 24.69

CRA-NE  8Wang, Henry Q12 25.55

CRA-NE  8Greene, William M13 27.66

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Camryn G14 27.82

KING-NE  8Dimatteo, Nora C15 28.29

ARCT-NE  7Gao, Nora16 29.92

KASC-NE  8Eskow, Gabrielle17 30.45

CRA-NE  7Cory, Charlotte C18 34.12

ARCT-NE  6Chen, Albert19 37.70

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 11Xue, Zachary H1 30.11

KASC-NE 12Zuckerman, Maddie D2 31.13

KING-NE 11Koltov, Alexander3 31.50

ARCT-NE 10Ahn, Kinsley J4 32.25

CRA-NE 12Chen, Fiona Y5 33.01

KING-NE 11Jiang, Nate J6 33.28

ARCT-NE 10Wu, Alicia7 33.33

CRA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Eleanor8 33.35

CRA-NE 12Cao, Emily M9 33.54

CRA-NE 12Cortes, Camila A10 33.91

CRA-NE 12Blumenthal, Jonah*11 34.59

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Maya G*11 34.59

KING-NE 12Moyes, Owen M13 35.39

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lily M14 35.48

KING-NE 12Gallagher, Aiden R15 35.85

CRA-NE 11Kim, Anderson16 36.09

CRA-NE 12Shavor, Reid F17 36.17

CRA-NE 11Huang, Lynna18 36.38

KING-NE 11Agnello, Liana H19 38.21

CRA-NE  9Comstock, Lawson E20 38.40

CRA-NE 11Siddall, Lila G21 38.48

CRA-NE  9Kondratenok, Ruslan V22 38.51

CRA-NE  9Wu, Jayden Y23 38.64

ARCT-NE  9Zhou, Alethea24 38.74

ARCT-NE  9Huang, Kenneth25 38.81

CRA-NE 11Rhinesmith, Clara26 39.15

ARCT-NE  8Xiong, Jeffrey J27 39.40

CRA-NE 11Eisen, Olivia V28 39.97

CRA-NE  8Dong, Renzhi R29 40.66

CRA-NE  9Kim, Carter30 41.09

CRA-NE 11Patel, Sahana31 41.14

KASC-NE  9Wang, Emily32 41.79

KASC-NE 11Lubarsky, Harper R33 41.82

CRA-NE 10Zhuang, Jacob J34 41.94

KING-NE 12Skocypec, Emaline A35 42.16

ARCT-NE  9Yuen, Jayden C36 42.51

KASC-NE 12Weeraratne, Ruhane B37 43.56

SEAC-NE 12Castro, Joelle M38 44.13

KING-NE 12DiCicco, Trey M39 44.34

ARCT-NE 11Cai, Lucas40 44.90

KING-NE 11Hackett, Willa L41 44.97

ARCT-NE  9Ni, Anna42 45.17
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2024 NE CRA Sept Distance & Speccialty - 9/28/2024

Sanction #: NE25-0928CRA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

UN-NE  8McDonough, Ava43 45.52

CRA-NE  7Huang, William Y44 45.55

KING-NE 11Sharris, Brynn M45 45.78

KING-NE 10Huynh, Anneliese G46 46.02

CRA-NE  8Caplan, Audrey O47 47.33

CRA-NE  8An, Brigitte G48 47.92

CRA-NE 10Rice, Olivia P49 47.93

KING-NE  9McDermott, Lucy A50 48.70

CRA-NE  8Werger, Kensington51 50.53

CRA-NE 10Liu, William S52 50.90

ARCT-NE  8Qian, Eddy53 51.70

CRA-NE  9Zha, Oscar54 53.92

ARCT-NE  9Ni, George55 55.77

KING-NE 10Unni, Eliza L56 55.80

ARCT-NE  9Cong, Adam57 58.90

CRA-NE  7Yin, Youcheng W58 1:01.60

KASC-NE  8Yeret, Uri59 1:02.25

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Camryn G60 1:06.72

ARCT-NE  9Teng, Jayden--- DQ

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Vacanti, Madeline R1 12:18.14


